
DOH Region DOE Region District Last Name First Name Phone Number Email Address

3 5 & 6 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 32 Austin-Leon Galia 718-312-6125 gaustinleon@health.nyc.gov
Brownsville Health Center
259 Bristol Street, Suite 201
Brooklyn, NY 11212

3 & 4 5 & 8 13, 16, 19(VP), 23(VP) Cefaloni Cristina 347-563-0472 ccefaloni3@health.nyc.gov
Brownsville Health Center
259 Bristol Street, Suite 201
Brooklyn, NY 11212

3 5, 6, 8 HS - 13-22, 32 Read Dalan 646-240-8378
718-495-8294

dread1@health.nyc.gov
Brownsville Health Center
259 Bristol Street, Suite 201
Brooklyn, NY 11212

3 & 4 5, 6, 7, 8 14, 15, 20
Staten Island - 21 & 31

Sivadasan-Nair Nina 646-299-7523
718-312-6125

nsivadasannair@health.nyc.gov
135 Canal Street, 2nd FLR
Staten Island, NY 10304

5 3 & 4 24B (VP), 27 (VP) Cefaloni Cristina 347-563-0472 ccefaloni3@health.nyc.gov
The Factory
30-30 47th Ave, 7th FLR
LIC, NY 11101

5 3 & 4 27A, 27B, 28, 29 John Nadia 347-752-0642 njohn1@health.nyc.gov
The Factory
30-30 47th Ave, 7th FLR
LIC, NY 11101

5 4 24A Cefaloni Cristina 347-563-0472 ccefaloni3@health.nyc.gov
The Factory
30-30 47th Ave, 7th FLR
LIC, NY 11101

5 3 & 4 HS - 24-26, 28-30
25 (non HS)

Read Dalan 646-240-8378
718-495-8294

dread1@health.nyc.gov
The Factory
30-30 47th Ave, 7th FLR
LIC, NY 11101

5 4 30A, 30B Moskin Linda 646-364-0775 lmoskin@health.nyc.gov
The Factory
30-30 47th Ave, 7th FLR
LIC, NY 11101

2 1 & 2 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 Cherian Lincy 718-483-0797 lcherian@health.nyc.gov
1826 Arthur Avenue, BSMT
Bronx, NY 10457

2 1 & 2 High Schools 7-12 Fiscina Bernadette 347-986-8158 bfiscina@health.nyc.gov
1826 Arthur Avenue, BSMT
Bronx, NY 10457

2 1 & 2 7(VP), 8, 9(VP), 10(VP), 12(VP) Phupakdi Wipanee
646-965-2926
718-508-0712

wphupakdi@health.nyc.gov
1826 Arthur Avenue, BSMT
Bronx, NY 10457

1 9 & 10 HS 1-6 Fiscina Bernadette 347-986-8158 bfiscina@health.nyc.gov
Riverside Health Center
160 West 100th Street
NY, NY 10025

1 9 & 10 Elementary 1-6 Moskin Linda 646-364-0775 lmoskin@health.nyc.gov
Riverside Health Center
160 West 100th Street
NY, NY 10025

1 9 & 10 Elementary 1-6 Phupakdi Wipanee 646-965-2926 wphupakdi@health.nyc.gov
Riverside Health Center
160 West 100th Street
NY, NY 10025
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